

Gold Sponsor \$500

The Gold Sponsor garners the most exposure and recognition throughout the event. Exclusive sponsorship recognition includes:

- ON-SITE RECOGNITION WITH COMPANY NAME / LOGO INCLUDED ON WELCOME BANNER AT EVENT
 - RECOGNITION ON FACEBOOK EVENT PAGE
 - RECOGNITION ON TOURNAMENT EVENT PAGE ON WWW.EIDAHL.ORG

Show your support today!







Sponsorship Form

16th Annual Mark Eidahl Memorial Scholarship Golf Tournament Friday, July 28, 2023



Please complete and return to Eidahl Memorial Scholarship Fund.

I would like to be a:	
☐ Gold Sponsor (\$500)* ☐ Maroon Sponsor (\$250)* ☐ Hole Sponsor (\$100)* ☐ Raffle Sponsor (Donated Items)	Send Completed Form & Payment to: Gary Schmiesing
Sponsorships are available on a first-come, first-served basis.	1017 Mills Place Faribault, MN 55021
Sponsor/Company Name:	
Mailing Address:	Make checks payable to: Mark Eidahl Memorial Scholarship Fund
Website:	
Facebook Page:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone:	
Contact Email:	
Logo: Please email high resolution logo files to bigtolly@hotmail.com.	

Please list item(s) AND dollar value.

Raffle Items Donated

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Tournament proceeds benefit the Mark Eidahl Memorial Scholarship Fund